IR0 -

TWENTY-FOUR/EIGHT

MIAIRIN

10U Girls Practice Schedule

3/9/23

3/16/23
3/23/23
3/30/23
4/6/23

4/13/23
4/20/23
4/27/23
5/4/23

5/11/23
5/18/23

*Practices are subject to change*

Location

Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley
Venetia Valley

Venetia Valley

Venetia Valley

Venetia Valley

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday




