

## **10U Girls Practice Schedule**

Date	Time	Location	Day
3/9/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
3/16/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
3/23/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
3/30/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
4/6/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
4/13/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
4/20/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
4/27/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
5/4/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
5/11/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday
5/18/23	5pm - 6pm	Venetia Valley	Thursday

\*Practices are subject to change\*